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1 Harun 300 300 300
2 Sale 297 297 297 Admir Amar 6/2 6/3 2/0
3 Siniša 294 294 294 Elvir Arman 2/6 6/4 17/15 2/1
4 Adnan 291 291 291 Igi Slaven 6/3 6/1 2/0
5 Amar 288 288 -3 285 1 -3 Miroslav Faruk 2/1
6 Arman 285 285 285 5
7 Cera 282 282 282 Haris Mario 6/2 4/6 7/6 2/1
8 Elvir 276 276 5 281 1 5 Amir Ć Faruk 6/3 6/1 2/0
9 Igor 279 279 279 Edin Š Nidal 6/0 2/6 6/0 2/1
10 Samir 273 273 273 Arman Nidal 6/0 6/1 2/0
11 Vlado 270 270 270 Admir Igi 6/2 6/3 2/0
12 Edin Š 267 267 -2 265 2 -2 Haris B Mehmed 6/4 6/4 2/0
13 Mladen 264 264 264 Zlaja Goran C 6/3 6/2 2/0
14 Moamer 261 261 261 Muhamed Zijo 6/3 4/2 1/0
15 Slaven 255 255 4 259 2 4
16 Sandro 258 258 258 Igi Nebojša 7/5 6/1 2/0
17 Admir 240 240 16 256 4 16 Arman Šukrija 2/1
18 Igi 243 243 8 251 3 8 Amar Ahmed 6/1 6/4 2/0
19 Nebojša 252 252 -3 249 1 -3 Admir Ahmed 6/1 6/4 2/0
20 Amir S 249 249 249 Admir Adrian 6/3 6/0 2/0
21 Ahmed 246 246 -2 244 2 -2 Slaven Edin Š 6/1 6/1 2/0
22 Šukrija 237 237 -1 236 1 -1 Arman Ermin 6/4 3/6 10/8 2/1
23 Dado 234 234 234 Harun J Haris 1/1
24 Siniša B 231 231 231 Haris B Emir 6/0 6/2 2/0
25 Anes 228 228 228 Zlaja Kemal 7/5 7/6 2/0
26 Alen 225 225 225 Nidal Miki 6/3 6/3 2/0
27 Ermin 222 222 -1 221 1 -1 Adrian Faruk 6/3 6/3 2/0
28 Muhamed 219 219 219 1 Gojko Adnan T 6/0 6/1 2/0
29 Sead 216 216 216
30 Zlaja 210 210 4 214 2 4
31 Miki 213 213 -3 210 1 -3
32 Nidal 207 207 1 208 3 1
33 Kemal 201 201 -1 200 1 -1
34 Adrian 198 198 2 200 2 2
35 Faruk 204 204 -9 195 3 -9
36 Gojko K 195 195 1 196 1 1
37 Amir I. 192 192 192
38 Gojko 189 189 189
39 Suad 186 186 186
40 Irnis 183 183 183
41 Edin Lj. 180 180 180
42 Miroslav 171 171 9 180 1 9
43 Vanja 177 177 177
44 Mirza 174 174 174
45 Milan 168 168 168
46 Goran C 165 165 -1 164 1 -1
47 Faza 162 162 162
48 Goran 159 159 159
49 Amir Ć 147 147 9 156 1 9
50 Emir 156 156 -3 153 1 -3
51 Harun J. 153 153 153 1
52 Edo 150 150 150
53 Ismar 144 144 144
54 Haris 141 141 2 143 2 2
55 Erkin 138 138 138
56 Haris B 123 123 13 136 2 13
57 Neven 135 135 135
58 Nedim 132 132 132
59 Mehmed 129 129 -3 126 1 -3
60 Rajko 126 126 126
61 Kiki 120 120 120
62 Adnan T 117 117 -1 116 1 -1
63 Mario 114 114 -1 113 1 -1
64 Erol 111 111 111
65 Edin K 108 108 108
66 Zijo 108 108 108 1
67
68
69
70
71
77
78
79
80

25,00 40

Scores

April  05 - April  30
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Miroslav 1/2 L Amir Ć 0/2 L Adrian 0/2 L
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Relation of wins, defeats and unfinished matches  
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Win No
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17 Admir 240 240 16 256 4 16 6 Arman 285 285 0 285 5 0

56 Haris B 123 123 13 136 2 13 17 Admir 240 240 16 256 4 16

42 Miroslav 171 171 9 180 1 9 18 Igi 243 243 8 251 3 8

49 Amir Ć 147 147 9 156 1 9 32 Nidal 207 207 1 208 3 1

18 Igi 243 243 8 251 3 8 35 Faruk 204 204 -9 195 3 -9

8 Elvir 276 276 5 281 1 5 12 Edin Š 267 267 -2 265 2 -2

15 Slaven 255 255 4 259 2 4 15 Slaven 255 255 4 259 2 4

30 Zlaja 210 210 4 214 2 4 21 Ahmed 246 246 -2 244 2 -2

34 Adrian 198 198 2 200 2 2 30 Zlaja 210 210 4 214 2 4

54 Haris 141 141 2 143 2 2 34 Adrian 198 198 2 200 2 2

32 Nidal 207 207 1 208 3 1 54 Haris 141 141 2 143 2 2

36 Gojko K 195 195 1 196 1 1 56 Haris B 123 123 13 136 2 13

1 Harun 300 300 300 0 5 Amar 288 288 -3 285 1 -3

2 Sale 297 297 297 0 8 Elvir 276 276 5 281 1 5

3 Siniša 294 294 294 0 19 Nebojša 252 252 -3 249 1 -3

4 Adnan 291 291 291 0 22 Šukrija 237 237 -1 236 1 -1

6 Arman 285 285 0 285 5 0 27 Ermin 222 222 -1 221 1 -1

7 Cera 282 282 282 0 28 Muhamed 219 219 219 1 0

9 Igor 279 279 279 0 31 Miki 213 213 -3 210 1 -3

10 Samir 273 273 273 0 33 Kemal 201 201 -1 200 1 -1

11 Vlado 270 270 270 0 36 Gojko K 195 195 1 196 1 1

13 Mladen 264 264 264 0 42 Miroslav 171 171 9 180 1 9

14 Moamer 261 261 261 0 46 Goran C 165 165 -1 164 1 -1

16 Sandro 258 258 258 0 49 Amir Ć 147 147 9 156 1 9

20 Amir S 249 249 249 0 50 Emir 156 156 -3 153 1 -3

23 Dado 234 234 234 0 51 Harun J. 153 153 153 1 0

24 Siniša B 231 231 231 0 59 Mehmed 129 129 -3 126 1 -3

25 Anes 228 228 228 0 62 Adnan T 117 117 -1 116 1 -1

26 Alen 225 225 225 0 63 Mario 114 114 -1 113 1 -1

28 Muhamed 219 219 219 1 0 66 Zijo 108 108 108 1 0

29 Sead 216 216 216 0 1 Harun 300 300 300 0

37 Amir I. 192 192 192 0 2 Sale 297 297 297 0

38 Gojko 189 189 189 0 3 Siniša 294 294 294 0

39 Suad 186 186 186 0 4 Adnan 291 291 291 0

40 Irnis 183 183 183 0 7 Cera 282 282 282 0

41 Edin Lj. 180 180 180 0 9 Igor 279 279 279 0

43 Vanja 177 177 177 0 10 Samir 273 273 273 0

44 Mirza 174 174 174 0 11 Vlado 270 270 270 0

45 Milan 168 168 168 0 13 Mladen 264 264 264 0

47 Faza 162 162 162 0 14 Moamer 261 261 261 0

48 Goran 159 159 159 0 16 Sandro 258 258 258 0

51 Harun J. 153 153 153 1 0 20 Amir S 249 249 249 0

52 Edo 150 150 150 0 23 Dado 234 234 234 0

53 Ismar 144 144 144 0 24 Siniša B 231 231 231 0

55 Erkin 138 138 138 0 25 Anes 228 228 228 0

57 Neven 135 135 135 0 26 Alen 225 225 225 0

58 Nedim 132 132 132 0 29 Sead 216 216 216 0

60 Rajko 126 126 126 0 37 Amir I. 192 192 192 0

61 Kiki 120 120 120 0 38 Gojko 189 189 189 0

64 Erol 111 111 111 0 39 Suad 186 186 186 0

65 Edin K 108 108 108 0 40 Irnis 183 183 183 0

66 Zijo 108 108 108 1 0 41 Edin Lj. 180 180 180 0

22 Šukrija 237 237 -1 236 1 -1 43 Vanja 177 177 177 0

27 Ermin 222 222 -1 221 1 -1 44 Mirza 174 174 174 0

33 Kemal 201 201 -1 200 1 -1 45 Milan 168 168 168 0

46 Goran C 165 165 -1 164 1 -1 47 Faza 162 162 162 0

62 Adnan T 117 117 -1 116 1 -1 48 Goran 159 159 159 0

63 Mario 114 114 -1 113 1 -1 52 Edo 150 150 150 0

12 Edin Š 267 267 -2 265 2 -2 53 Ismar 144 144 144 0

21 Ahmed 246 246 -2 244 2 -2 55 Erkin 138 138 138 0

5 Amar 288 288 -3 285 1 -3 57 Neven 135 135 135 0

19 Nebojša 252 252 -3 249 1 -3 58 Nedim 132 132 132 0

31 Miki 213 213 -3 210 1 -3 60 Rajko 126 126 126 0

50 Emir 156 156 -3 153 1 -3 61 Kiki 120 120 120 0

59 Mehmed 129 129 -3 126 1 -3 64 Erol 111 111 111 0

38 Gojko K 192 192 -4 188 8 -4 65 Edin K 108 108 108 0

34 Faruk 204 204 -6 198 2 -6 62 Adnan T 117 117 117 0

34 Faruk 204 204 -6 198 2 -6 64 Erol 111 111 111 0

45 Goran C 171 171 -6 165 4 -6 65 Edin K 108 108 108 0

35 Faruk 204 204 -9 195 3 -9 66 Zijo 108 108 108 0

POINT CHANGES MATCH NUMBER
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